Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brandon Sykes - (1389230) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.20
1:21.27
1:24.34
1:26.83
1:27.47
1:28.73
1:29.60
1:30.11
1:30.56
1:37.85
1:46.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:24.34
1:21.20
1:21.27
1:26.83
1:29.60
1:30.11
1:30.56
1:28.73
1:27.47
1:37.85
1:46.85

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

315
314
281
258
252
241
234
230
227
180
138

WA Pts

281
315
314
258
234
230
227
241
252
180
138

Round

H
H

Round

Date

12/11/23
22/10/23
09/06/24
04/06/23
14/07/19
28/09/19
01/12/19
03/11/19
13/10/19
08/10/18

08/07/18

Date

09/06/24
12/11/23
22/10/23
04/06/23
01/12/19
03/11/19
13/10/19
28/09/19
14/07/19
08/10/18

08/07/18

Meet

Adwick ASC Home Championships 2023

Adwick ASC DMasa Individual Championships 2023
Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2023

BOBSC 12th Annual Summer Sizzler

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa

North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)
DMASA Doncaster Dartes Individual Mets Champs
Doncaster Individual Mets Championships

BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler

Meet

Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B

Adwick ASC Home Championships 2023

Adwick ASC DMasa Individual Championships 2023
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2023

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa

North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)
DMASA Doncaster Dartes Individual Mets Champs
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
BOBSC 12th Annual Summer Sizzler

Doncaster Individual Mets Championships

BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler

Venue

Adwick
Adwick
Scarborough
Adwick
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Adwick
Adwick

Leeds

Venue

Scarborough
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Leeds
Sheffield
Adwick
Leeds
Leeds
Adwick

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Adwick

Adwick

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Club Swam Under

Adwick

Adwick

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Level

I

W W w

W W w

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



