## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brandon Sykes - (1389230) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.20	315	Н	12/11/23	Adwick ASC Home Championships 2023	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:21.27	314	Н	22/10/23	Adwick ASC DMasa Individual Championships 2023	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:24.34	281		09/06/24	Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B	Scarborough		3
1:26.83	258		04/06/23	Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2023	Adwick		3
1:27.47	252	Н	14/07/19	BOBSC 12th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Adwick	3
1:28.73	241	Н	28/09/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Leeds	Adwick	2
1:29.60	234		01/12/19	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa	Leeds	Adwick	3
1:30.11	230	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Adwick	2
1:30.56	227		13/10/19	DMASA Doncaster Dartes Individual Mets Champs	Adwick	Adwick	3
1:37.85	180		08/10/18	Doncaster Individual Mets Championships	Adwick	Adwick	3
1:46.85	138	Н	08/07/18	BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Adwick	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.34	281		09/06/24	Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B	Scarborough		3
1:21.20	315	Н	12/11/23	Adwick ASC Home Championships 2023	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:21.27	314	Н	22/10/23	Adwick ASC DMasa Individual Championships 2023	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:26.83	258		04/06/23	Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2023	Adwick		3
1:29.60	234		01/12/19	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa	Leeds	Adwick	3
1:30.11	230	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Adwick	2
1:30.56	227		13/10/19	DMASA Doncaster Dartes Individual Mets Champs	Adwick	Adwick	3
1:28.73	241	Н	28/09/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Leeds	Adwick	2
1:27.47	252	Н	14/07/19	BOBSC 12th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Adwick	3
1:37.85	180		08/10/18	Doncaster Individual Mets Championships	Adwick	Adwick	3
1:46.85	138	Н	08/07/18	BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Adwick	3